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UPL Championship
2017/18 13th round, Match #73

Friday, 21.10.2017, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi

1 Makharadze Zauri (C)
2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
4 Kravchenko Anton
7 Sondei Ivan
11 Moha
15 Shabanov Artem
17 Shestakov Serhii
22 Bilenkyi Stanislav
24 Fedoriv Vitalii
27 Brikner Ivan
90 Bohdanov Andrii

Substitutes
13 Kychak Artem
3 Lukhtanov Viacheslav
9 Pryiomov Volodymyr
12 Mykhalov Illia
32 Emerson
45 Khomutov Vladyslav
94 Migunov Oleksandr

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

44 Past Yevhen
4 Kacharaba Taras
7 Drachenko Maksym (C)
8 Polegenko Pavlo
10 Favorov Artem
23 Matkobozhyk Oleksandr
27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
38 Petrov Serhii
55 Kovalov Maksym
77 Chychykov Oleksiy
93 Tsupa Ivan

Substitutes
41 Lopka Roman
9 Malinovskyi Nazar
19 Hovhannisyan Arman
21 Zahalskyi Ihor
24 Averianov Maksym
31 Kondrakov Daniil
33 Rassadkin Gleb

Coach
Monarov Roman

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Danylchenko Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Yeremieiev Andrii
4th Official:
Kutakov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor

Delegate:
Babii Vasyl
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 13th round, Match #73
Friday, 21.10.2017, 14:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 12°C. Spectators: 200

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Zirka» Kropyvnytskyi
18' 7 Drachenko Maksym

27 Brikner Ivan
32 Emerson 21'

29' 4 Kacharaba Taras

37' 10 Favorov Artem

38' 55 Kovalov Maksym
22 Bilenkyi Stanislav

9 Pryiomov Volodymyr 46'

59' 10 Favorov Artem

15 Shabanov Artem 61'

2 Lukianchuk Pavlo
94 Migunov Oleksandr 64'

4 Kravchenko Anton 65'

77' 27 Dryshliuk Kyrylo
24 Averianov Maksym

86' 77 Chychykov Oleksiy
21 Zahalskyi Ihor

90' 8 Polegenko Pavlo

90+4' 7 Drachenko Maksym
31 Kondrakov Daniil

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


